M800001396

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000316412440

08/06/18--01040--019 **125.00

18 AUG -6 PN 5: C SECRETAN OF STATE NATIONAL OF STATE

AUG 11 2018 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	TACHER R	ADIO REPS LL	C				
	Name of	Limited Liability (Company				
The enclosed "Application by For Existence, and check are submitted."	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ntion to Transact ted liability comp	Business in Florid Dany to transact bi	da." Cer usiness	tificate in Flor	e of rida.
Please return all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	CHRI	STINE FRIES					
	N	ame of Person			_		
	CPA A	SSOCIATES LL	Р				
	Fi	irm/Company					
	2646 SW	MAPP RD STE	203				
		Address					
		CITY FL 3499	0				
	City/S	tate and Zip Code			≒ ≲		
	CFRIFS@CPA	-ASSOCIATESL	LP COM			_	
	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report notification	on)	<u>-</u>	aug	T
For further information concerning	g this matter, please call:				SSEE	9	ILED
						P	
_ - -	TINE FRIES of Contact Person	at <u>772-288-</u>		Salamban - Nismeba	<u>S</u> ::	5: 00	
Name (ii Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime 1	'elephone Numbe		8	
MAILING ADDRESS:			STREET ADD				
Division of Corporations			Division of Cor				
Registration Section P.O. Box 6327			Registration Sec				
Tallahassee, FL 32314			Clifton Building 2661 Executive				
rananassee, 11, 52,514			Tallahassee, FL				
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:						
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155.00 Filin	g Fee & 🗆 S	160.00 Filing Fee.	. Certifi	cate	
_	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of St	tatus & Certified	Copy		

7. APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TAMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

COMPANTIOTIVAN PICTO	CAUSTESS IN THE STRIP OF CHARMAN.						
1. TACHER RADIO REE (Name of Foreign	PS LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited"	Liabilii	y Compa	my.""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
				, ,			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate)	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	la The s	ilieniate na	me mist include "Limited Liab	ulity Company," "L.L C	," or "LL	:)
2. DELAWARE	high foreign limited hability company is organized)	3.		83-113	5272 er, if applicable)		
Dinsaction under the law of w	men toreign immed handing company is organized)			(FEI munts	ег, и аррисаме)		
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to reg	nstratus	n 1				
	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	penalty	liability)				
5. 1655 PALM BEACH (Street Address of I	LAKES BLVD STE 903 Principal Office)	6.	1655	PALM BEACH LAK (Mailing Addre	(ES BLVD STE	903	
WEST PALM BEACH	FL 33401		WEST	PALM BEACH FL	33401		
					—		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	NOT.	accepta	ble)	ALC	æ	
Name:	WILLIAM J MCENTEE III				₽	ALIG SUA	77
Office Address:	1655 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD	STE	903		ASS	ъ Б	ILED
	WEST DAIM DEACH			tal	EE,		H
	WEST PALM BEACH (City)			, Florida <u>33401</u> (Zip code	ு க	₽¥ 5	\cup
designated in this applica	egistered agent and to accept service of pr tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a ions of all statutes relative to the proper a	regist	ered ag	ent and agree to act i	in this capacity.	Î f ∏ ti	ier agree
	s of my position as registered agent.	•		,,		,	
	~//	2					
	(Registered agent's sig	mature)					
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who has/ Name and Address:			ty to manage is/are; <u>Capacity:</u>	Name and Ad	dress:	
MGR/MBR	GEN MEDIA PARTNERS LLC	:					
	1655 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD STE WEST PALM BEACH FL 334						
		_					
							
(Use attachments if neces	ssary)						
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days old, do of which it is organized. (If the certificate						
10. This document is exec	tuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b)	. Floric	la Statutes. I am aware	e that any false in	format	ion
	the Department of State constitutes a third						
	Signature of	an autho	vived pers	on			

WILLIAM J MCENTEE III

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TACHER RADIO REPS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 203022434

Date: 07-06-18

6963263 8300 SR# 20185535923

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml